From:  Dale:  Da	ASS. REC. BY: PARM REF: CS CT1 200	109169 RIFFS 425E
Estimated Cost:    Type	ASSI	IGNMENT
Truck   Trailer or Market   Port   Po	From: Date:	Veh No:
To Inspect Vehicle No: SMD 1681   Make: Power Here / SCA / National Action of the power of the p	Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Colour PURPLE ACC Insured Isd / NI / NA Sp. Reading 029 / 198 Tradic: Insured Isd / NI / Na Sp. Reading 029 / 198 Tradic: Insured Isd / NI / Na Sp. Reading 029 / 198 Tradic: Insured Isd / NI / Na Sp. Reading 029 / 198 Tradic: Insured Isd / NI / Na Sp. Reading 029 / 198 Tradic: Insured Isd / NI / Na Sp. Reading 029 / 198 Tradic: Insured Isd / NI / Na Sp. Reading 029 / 198 Tradic: Insured Isd / NI / Na Sp. Reading 029 / 198 Tradic: Insured Isd / Na Sp. Reading 029 / 198 Tradic: Insured Isd / Na Sp. Reading 029 / 198 Tradic Insured Isd / Na Sp. Reading 029 / 198 Tradicion Insured Isd /	OD (TP) WS ITP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV	
Sp. Reading 229178 TrRadic Insured I Std I NI I NA EngiNo:  Claims No.  Claims	To Inspect Vehicle No: SMD Lo813	Make: Howas HRU I SLX CVT cc 1496
Engine   E	at Workshop m/s _ KAH MOTOR	Colour Part -
EngiNo:   Ching   Ch	of 255 grekambaa RO	Sp.Reading 029198 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Gen. Cond. Good (1) Poor / Burnt  Stem Insured: Excess:  (Cleer's Record)  Aske of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Sal of Market Value:  SAL  Consistent?: Yes or No  Itia / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Itia / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Itia / PR Seen:  A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Add Fee:  Site Insp (\$		Eng/No:
Steering:   port@o   Jainmed   Leaked   Burnt or	Policy No.	CNO: JHMRU1830JX200113"
Brake:	Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good   Falt   Poor   Burnt
Add Fee:    Steeling   Page		Steering: IpordeDI Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Modi: NW / SRRM / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 2/5/60 R16  R: St GUR / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHT SU / PIR / SUMM / TOYO / YOKO or - Front - Fr		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Policy Condition   Policy Cond	Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / SYRIFM / STD A/Rim or
R:   Repairs:   Consistent?: Yes or No   Con		-
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Solution of the pass lar repair at the time of inspection of the pass lar repair at the time of inspection of the pass lar repair at the time of inspection of the pass lar repair at the time of inspection of the pass lar repair at the time of inspection of the pass lar repair at the time of inspection of the pass large at the time of inspection of the pass large at the time of inspection of the pass large at the time of inspection of the pass large at the	(Policy Condition)	-1 L: • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
repair at the time of inspection.  Sal or Market Value:  BAC Accident Roort:  Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen:  SIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen:  SIA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time		
Add Fee:    Solution		41 🔾
ACID Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Gays Res.: Yes or No SIA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) Survey Fee: Transportation:  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) Protes  Interview (\$ ) Protes  Protes		
List / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No st. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Let: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Let / Time   Action / Instruction  Let / Time   Action / Instruction  Let / Time   Press to?   Press		
St. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  Sum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  ate: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Days Of Repair:   Survey Fee:   Transportation:   Survey Fee:   Transportation:   Survey Fee:   Interview (\$ ) Photos   Photos		, — <del> </del>
Survey held at Survey is not survey held at Survey is not survey held at Survey is not survey is no		
Des. of Damages : Frt   Report   Person Contacted:   Days Of Repair:   Prell. Report   Profine, File Return to?   Profice   Profine   Add Fee:   Site Insp (\$ )   S / RS SI   Profice   Profine   Pr	st Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	
At REV   REP.   24 RRS   Vehicle: IN/OUT   The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date   Time   Action   Instruction    Leftime, File Pass to?   Prell. Report	um Sum: % · 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at KASH MOTHR
ate: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    action / Instruction    action / Instruction    Days Of Repair:	A I DEV I DED I MUDE	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time   Action / Instruction      Action / Instruction	F10072 C1240700000	
Le/Time, File Pass to?  I: Preli. Report  Days Of Repair:  I: Final Report  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Add Fee:  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others	ate: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
LefTime, File Pass to?  I: Preli. Report  Days Of Repair:  I: Final Report  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Transportation:  Add Fee:  I: Site Insp (\$	Date / Time Action / Instruction	
LefTime, File Pass to?  I: Preli. Report  Days Of Repair:  I: Final Report  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Transportation:  Add Fee:  I: Site Insp (\$	ć	
LefTime, File Pass to?  I: Preli. Report  Days Of Repair:  I: Final Report  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Transportation:  Add Fee:  I: Site Insp (\$	•	
LefTime, File Pass to?  I: Preli. Report  Days Of Repair:  I: Final Report  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Transportation:  Add Fee:  I: Site Insp (\$		
### Pass to?    Prell. Report   Days Of Repair:		· · ·
### Pass to?    Prell. Report   Days Of Repair:		
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )S+RSSI  : Interview (\$ ) Photos  : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others	堂!	¥
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )S+RSSI  : Interview (\$ ) Photos  : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others		
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )S+RSSI  : Interview (\$ ) Photos  : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others		
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )S+RSSI  : Interview (\$ ) Photos  : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others		
Add Fee:   : Site Insp (\$   )S+RSSI     : Interview (\$   )   Photos   : Tech. Invs (\$   )   Others	ie/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
Add Fee:   : Site Insp (\$   )S+RSSI     : Interview (\$   )   Photos   : Tech. Invs (\$   )   Others	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )S+RSsi : Interview (\$ ) Photos : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others	te/Time, File Return to?	
: Interview (\$ ) Photos : Tech, Invs (\$ ) Others		
Tech, Invs (\$ ) Others	Addi	
C-Decimal Control of the Control of		: Interview (\$ ) Priotos
on Sina / 18 1: 65	•	
AND SERVICE TO THE AREA SERVICE SERVIC	postormai:	CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF TH
	op Sun / I.B.I: (5)	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others



### QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223 Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

Page

## KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

Customer

: GOH GUO-HUA

464 EAST COAST ROAD

SINGAPORE 429037

Registration No

: SMD1081J

Chassis No Model

: JHMRU1830JX200113 : HRV LX-SIN CVT YM 2018

Owner's Name

Ins Policy No. **Date of Accident** 

: GOH GUO-HUA

: 28/8/2020

Document No.

Customer No.

Date

Qty

: SQT20002743

: 29. Aug 2020

: \*\*\*\*\*425E

Svc Advisor

Engine No

: L15B5670113

Date | Time

: 29. Aug 2020 12:01:22 PM

Amount

Surveyor Name

Survey Date

**Authorisation Date** 

Unit Price Disc %

0% GST Amount

Amount incld GST

Description Item TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO:

OWNER:

OWNER INSURER:

ACC DATE:

SURVEYED BY:

DATE:

REF NO:

	TP INSURER:					
	TP VEH:					
BOSUN	SUNDRIES	1	100.00 50	100.00	7.00	107.00
BA02R	REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSORS-4 PCS (N)	1	18000 750	180.00	12.60	192.60
BOJSE	BODY JOINT SEALANT REAR END PANEL	1	100.00	100.00	7.00	107.00
BOJSE	BODY JOINT SEALANT REAR FLOOR PANEL	1	100.00	100.00	7.00	107.00
BOJSE	BODY JOINT SEALANT TAILGATE	1	100.00	100.00	7.00	107.00
BML02I	INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS. PERFORM WATER	1	189.00/50	180.00	12.60	192.60
BMF00D	RREMOVE & INSTALL FUEL TANK FUEL PIPES.(N)	1	650.00 🗡	650.00	45.50	695.50
BMI02D	REMOVE & INSTALL SPEAKER BOARD RR SEATS TRUNK	1	650.00	650.00	45.50	695.50
BKTG02R	REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW TAILGATE. ADJUST &	1	650.00	650.00	45.50	695.50
BG02D	REMOVE & INSTALL RR. WINDSCREEN.(N)	1	650.00	650.00	45.50	695.50
BODAMKIT	WINDSCREEN DAM KIT.	1	100.00	100.00	7.00	107.00
BKRP02M	CUT OFF & RENEW RR PANEL. STRAIGHTEN ALIGN	1	8900.00 37 50	8000.00	560.00	8560.00
BP06R	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS (6P)	S. 1	3500.00 3120	3500.00	245.00	3745.00
BKOT00R	REMOVE & RENEW RR FLOOR INSULATOR.(N)	1	580.00	580.00	40.60	620.60
BC012R	RESET VEHICLE SMART ENTRY SYSTEM	1	650:00 580	650.00	45.50	695.50
BC011R	REMOVE INSTALL & CALIBRATE REAR VIEW CAMERA	1	650.00 580	650.00	45.50	695.50
BMI03D	REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT LININGS	1	650.00 325	650.00	45.50	695.50

Printed on 29/8/2020 12:12:30 PM

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Part prices are subjected to change without notice.

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s).

An amount of \$53.50 (incl GST) will be applicable for the request of the above quotation for estimates above \$2,000.00.

However, if the repairs are subsequently done at Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd, it will be refunded.

## HONDA

#### A MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

ervice and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

Document No.

: SQT20002743

Page

QUOTATION

Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

GST Reg No.: M200050223

464 EAST COAST ROAD

: 29. Aug 2020

2

SINGAPORE 429037

: GOH GUO-HUA

Customer No.

: \*\*\*\*\*425E

Svc Advisor

: L15B5670113

Registration No

: SMD1081J

**Engine No** Date | Time

: 29. Aug 2020 12:01:22 PM

Chassis No

Customer

: JHMRU1830JX200113 : HRV LX-SIN CVT YM 2018

Date

**Surveyor Name** 

Model Owner's Name

: GOH GUO-HUA

**Survey Date** 

**Authorisation Date** 

Ins Policy No. **Date of Accident** 

: 28/8/2020

•	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	0% GST Amount	Amount incld GST
Item BOSUN	REMOVE AND VACUUM SHATTERED GLASSES	1	650.00 32		650.00	45.50	695.50
BMU30R	REMOVE & REPLACE EXHAUST SYSTEM.(N)	1	650.00		650.00	45.50	695.50
BOSUN	REMOVE AND RE-INSTALL TAILGATE SPOILER	1	380.60 28	Ю	380.00	26.60	406.60
BP00R	APPLY BODY UNDERSIDE COATING (N).	1	520.00 🗶		520.00	36.40	556.40
D. 0011			,	Sum Labor	19690.00	<u>1,378.30</u>	21,068.30
RS-TMP3040L	VPC 4PCS REAR SENSORS ?	1	320.00		320.00	22.40	342.40
33502-T7A-J01	LAMP UNITR.	1	482.40	25	361.80	25.33	387.13
33552-T7A-J01	LAMP UNITL.	1	482.40	25	361.80	25.33	387.13
34150-T7A-J01	LIGHT ASSY,R.LID	1	276.90	25	207.67	14.54	222.21
34155-T7A-J01	LIGHT ASSYL.LID C	1	276.90	25	207.67	14.54	222.21
68100-T7A-J20ZZ	TAIL GATE COMP \$+	1	877.90	25	658.42	46.09	704.51
74440-T7A-003	WEATHERSTRIPTAILGATE W	1	101.30	25	75.97	5.32	81.29
74800-T7A-J02	LOCK ASSYTAILGATE	1	86.20	25	64.65	4.53	69.18
84431-T7A-J01ZA	LINING ASSYTAILGATE L	1	139.60	25	104.70	7.33	112.03
75722-T7W-A01	EMBLEMRR. N.	1	14.60	25	10.95	0.77	11.72
33505-T7A-J01	REFLECTOR ASSYR.RR. ?	1	170.80	25	128.10	8.97	137.07
33555-T7A-J01	REFLECTOR ASSYL.RR. ?	1	170.80	25	128.10	8.97	137.07
04717-T7A-000ZZ	FACER.RR.BUMPER CORNER 7.	1	96.50	25	72.37	5.07	77.44
04718-T7A-000ZZ	FACEL.RR.BUMPER CORNER de /	1	96.50	25	72.37	5.07	77.44
71593-T7A-000	SPACER,R.RR.BUMPER SIDE /	1	17.30	25	12.97	0.91	13.88
71598-T7A-000	SPACER,L.RR.BUMPER SIDE	1	17.30	25	12.97	0.91	13.88
91505-TM8-003	CLIP,BUMPER *	8	2.30	25	13.80	0.97	14.77
66100-T7A-300ZZ	PANEL COMPRR. 51	1	382.70	25	287.02	20.09	307.11
84640-T7A-J01ZA	LINING ASSYRR, PANEL de	1	45.00	25	33.75	2.36	36.11
04655-T7A-310ZZ	THE OCH MICH COOK I COOK	1	693.00	25	519.75	36.38	556.13
72841-SH3-315	OILSHEET X	3	41.70	25	93.82	6.57	100.39
73214-T7J-H01	RUBBER CR.WINDSHIELD DAMPER ~	1	19.30	25	14.47	1.01	15.48
73226-SZW-000	DAMPERSTD 5X5 NA	1	8.70	25	6.52	0.46	6.98

Printed on 29/8/2020 12:12:30 PM

me

of

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required

Part prices are subjected to change without notice.

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages.

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s).

An amount of \$53.50 (incl GST) will be applicable for the request of the above quotation for estimates above \$2,000.00. However, if the repairs are subsequently done at Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd, it will be refunded.

# IONDA

### H MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

: GOH GUO-HUA

: SMD1081J

arvice and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223 Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

Document No.

: SQT20002743

Page

464 EAST COAST ROAD

SINGAPORE 429037

: JHMRU1830JX200113

: GOH GUO-HUA

: HRV LX-SIN CVT YM 2018

Date

: 29. Aug 2020

Customer No.

: \*\*\*\*425E

Svc Advisor

**Engine No** 

: L15B5670113

Date | Time

: 29. Aug 2020 12:01:22 PM

Surveyor Name

**Survey Date** 

**Authorisation Date** 

Owner's Name

Registration No

Chassis No

Model

Customer

Ins Policy No.

: 28/8/2020 **Date of Accident** 

ltem	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	0% GST Amount	Amount incld GST
73254-T7J-H01	RUBBER CL.WINDSHIELD DAMPER	1	19.30	25	14.47	1.01	15.48
76711-T6A-003	CAPPIVOT M	1	5.00	25	3.75	0.26	4.01
91501-S70-003	FASTENER BW/SHIELD -	4	5.30	25	15.90	1.11	17.01
91502-S70-003	FASTENER B M	2	5.30	25	7.95	0.56	8.51
91536-SS0-J01	FASTENER AW/SHIELD ~	2	3.80	25	5.70	0.40	6.10
BO-WS-SEALANT	WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N)	2	60.00		120.00	8.40	128.40
73211-T7A-N71	GLASS SETRR. WINDSHIELD	1	739.80	25	554.85	38.84	593.69
				Sum Item	4492.26	314.50	4,806.76
BO-VK-ASTRO-RWS	SUPPLY & INSTALL SOLAR FILM ON REAR WINDSCREENSUPP	1	300.00		300.00	21.00	321.00
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Sum E	xt. Service	300.00	21.00	321.00

Survey By

Date & Time

Excess Status

d li ec

ns nsi

3

Signature

Total Amount 24,482.26 1,713.80

26,196.06

Total (Inclusive of GST)

26,196.06

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Printed on 29/8/2020 12:12:30 PM

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Part prices are subjected to change without notice

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s).

An amount of \$53.50 (incl GST) will be applicable for the request of the above quotation for estimates above \$2,000.00.

However, if the repairs are subsequently done at Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd, it will be refunded

M120074230 / Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd - Ubi 11/200/4230 1 No. 11/10/10 Son Bhd MITTED BY: NG SIN HAI

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 29/08/2020 12:00 Date Of Accident 28/08/2020 12:50

**Exact Location Of Accident** AYE TOWARDS TUAS

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMD1081J Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

**GOH GUO-HUA** Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX425E NRIC No

NOEMAIL **Email Address** 

(LOCAL) +65-91014072 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-91014072 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

HONDA Manufacturer HR-V-1.5 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

Policy Number Cover Note Number

Driver

ad (

he t

Name of Driver **GOH GUO-HUA** NRIC No SXXXX425E Date Of Birth 03/07/1980 Occupation **INDOOR** 

Date Of Driving Pass 25/04/2001

**Driving Experience** 19 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91014072

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-91014072

**EMail Address** NOEMAIL Address

20 KAY POH ROAD #10-05 SINGAPORE 248969

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

**CLEAR** 

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## II DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 118

Vehicle Registration Number

YN8523K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

**GOODS VEHICLE** 

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

vehicle Number		
----------------	--	--

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA) I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
  - (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GLA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed try my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
    - (ii) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
    - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
    - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
    - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which
      could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external
      cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
    - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
    - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
    - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
    - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
    - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
      - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
      - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Vehicle Number:	_
-----------------	---

#### SKETCH PLAN

<b>A</b> :	

1	was	tances of the	along	AYE	towards	Tuas	. Heav	y traffic
<del>-</del>		uehic					_	<b>u</b>
son	do	wn and	stop	. Vehi	cle B	didnt	stop i	n time
2.00	lit	mto	my W	chicle	A. My	vehic	te A	rear
			J	2	Ų			
port	ion .	vas bac	lly dox	raged.	10000			
			J	U				
								THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY.
			05-00					

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

" of the Sum West on 1/3

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Porsonnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

# ➤ Back to OneMotoring

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

	en automatika suutamista ja
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	425E
Vehicle No.:	
Vehicle to be Exported:	SMD1081J
Intended Deregistration Date:	No
Vehicle Make:	31 Aug 2020
Vehicle Model:	HONDA
Particle polaritic prime to record a constant of the formation of the constant	HRV 1.5 LX CVT
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2018
Engine No.:	L15B5670113
Chassis No.:	JHMRU1830JX200113
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$21,733.00
Original Registration Date:	01 Aug 2018
First Registration Date:	01 Aug 2018
Transfer Count:	O
Actual ARF Paid:	\$22,427.00
# F11 87.71 TV CF # 57.47 F 20 7 F 20 7 F V 20 8 273 F TV C424 COMPARISON CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONT	erapiagene negarapian dunan selekteri ani den berakan da berakan da berakan berakan berakan berakan den ani de
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	31 Jul 2028
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$16.820.00
COE Expiry Date:	भी ते का देश है के भी नहीं है जो की किया की कि ने बार का को की की की की की कि की की जो की
COE Category:	31 Jul 2028
COE Period(Years):	A - Carlup to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
QP Paid:	10
COE Rebate Amount:	\$32,699.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$25,886.00
	\$42,706.00

